®
Vent Heater
The CryoWorks Vent Heater attaches onto the outlet exhaust bayonet of our Keepfull Vent Devices
and Phase Separators. The Vent Heater prevents ice build-up where cold gas exits the device.
Designed for outside terminations but can be considered for inside terminations with large open
areas that provide adequate air exchange rates.
• The housing protects personnel and equipment from
outlet heater temperatures.

Vent Heater Features:
Additional Vent Termination Options:
Ordering Information:
© 2020 CryoWorks, Inc.    CDBMAR-00300
CryoWorks, Inc.®  |  951.360.0920  |  www.CryoWorks.net  |  3309 Grapevine Street, Jurupa Valley, CA 91752
BAYONET INLET
Size
Inches (DN)
VENT HEATER
US version w/plug
VENT HEATER
International version no plug Dimension
⅝" OD CA00580 CA00585120 VAC 220 VAC 9 ¾" 3 ¾" 6 ⅝"
6 ⅝"
6 ⅝"
6 ⅝"
7⅛"
3 ¾"
3 ¾"
3 ¾"
4"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2¼"
300 300
Part Number Part Number AVoltage Voltage BWatts Watts C D
CA00600 CA00605120 VAC 220 VAC300 300
CA00570 CA00575120 VAC 220 VAC300 300
CA00590 CA00595120 VAC 220 VAC300 300
CA03150 CA03155120 VAC 220 VAC500 500
CA03160 CA03165120 VAC 220 VAC500 500
1¼" OD
½" NPS (15)